

GR-452 of 2011

Order No. 42

Dated-17.12.2022

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A is received.

To 01.03.2023 for E/R of W/A.

Issue reminder.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,  
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,  
Dinhata.